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Global Reach & Local Presence
• Conducting research in more than

70 countries
• Employees present in 20 major agriculture 

& animal health countries

More Than 500 Talented Professionals
• 230 research professionals
• 270 skilled interviewers
• and >80 research partners

TurkeyRussiaPhilippinesIreland Japan Switzerland Ukraine

ThailandSpain

Germany

Poland

China

Malaysia

Australia

USAUKFrance ItalyBrazil India

Kynetec employees are currently present in 20 countries and we 
are conducting research in more than 70 countries globally.

Employees Locations

Countries Researched
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VetTrak data

Our VetTrak service - how it all works

Product File
Customer File

Sales File
Product File

Customer File
Sales File

Wholesalers: Acravet,
Agrihealth, C&M
CAHL, Chanelle,

Uniphar

Wholesalers: Acravet,
Agrihealth, C&M
CAHL, Chanelle,

UnipharComprehensive
Monthly
i-map3

Distributors:
Coyle(BME),
Interchem(E)

Direct Sales:
Bimeda, MSD,

Vetoquinol

Trade prices 
All data combined Pre-wholesaler:

Allphar.
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)

:
Bimeda, MSD,

Vetoquinol

• Market sizes, values and opportunities
• Recognise emergent and declining 

market segments
• Monitor own company plus competitor 

brands market shares
• Manufacturers and Products positions 

in individual segments
• Groups and segments existing 

markets
• Identifies niches and future directions
• Monitors the effectiveness of activities 

taken
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The total market performance

Elements of Growth

New Introductions – brands, line extensions, packs, promo

Farm v Companion animal
Outlets and Manufacturers 

Markets/Vaccines and Antimicrobials
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Total Market by customer type
MAT to Aug 2016  €175.8 Million (+5.3%)

14%

18%

1%
5%

62%

CO-OP MERCHANT OTHER ACCOUNT
PHARMACY VETERINARY

+9.2%

+7%
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Total Market by customer type
MAT to Sept 2002 €84.2 Million (+9.3%)

25%

15%

3%
13%

44%

CO-OP MERCHANT OTHER ACCOUNT PHARMACY VETERINARY



24/10/2016

3

9© Kynetec October 24, 2016 | Title of presentation

Client logo
[delete this grey box 

if not required]
POM v non-POM
MAT Aug 2016  €175.8 Million (+5.3%)

45%

37%

10%
6% 1% 1% 0%

POM LM POM-E GS VPO CAM PS
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Total market performance over the last 10 years
MAT Aug 2007-2016 

10

€0
00’

s

107,990
126,914 118,931 121,593

131,432
147,590

153,703 155,698
166,933 175,797

0
20,000
40,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000
140,000
160,000
180,000
200,000

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

SALES LAST 10 YEARS
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ROI compared to UK
MAT to Aug 2016

4.9%

5.3%

6.3%

0.0% 1.0% 2.0% 3.0% 4.0% 5.0% 6.0% 7.0%

Northern Ireland

Republic of Ireland

England/Scotland/Wales
£1bn

€175m

£65m

% growth compared to MAT/Aug/15
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Established Products – value, volume increase?

Price increases?

New Introductions – new brands, new packs etc?

12
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Total market performance
MAT Aug 2016 New v Established products

July 2010

13

€0
00’

s

15,722

160,074

NEW ESTABLISHED PRODUCTS

Sales last 12 months

8.9%

91.1%
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Established products only last 2 years
MAT Aug 2015 compared to Aug16

14

€0
00’

s 160,492

160,074

MAT/AUG/15 MAT/AUG/16

Sales last 2 years

-0.3%
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1000 new products/line extensions/packs
Across mainly 5 categories

July 2010

15

16© Kynetec October 24, 2016 | Title of presentation

Client logo
[delete this grey box 

if not required]
New Products/packs – principal markets
MAT to Aug 2016

856

2,186

2,851

2,885

3,437

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000

Z TESTS/SUTURES/BAND/CHIP

V VACCINES

A ANTIMICROBIALS

K 
VITAMINS/MINERALS/NUTRACEUTICALS

B WORMERS/ENDECTICIDES

% growth compared to MAT/Aug/15
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New Products – Eprinomectin generics
MAT to Aug 2016

EPRECIS

ZEROMECTIN

EPROMEC

EPRIZERO

NEOPRINIL

EPRINEX Launched Feb 1999

Total market size 
€2.8m, +12.7%
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Toltazuril performance last 6 years July 2010
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€0
00’

s

MAT TO AUG 2011 MAT TO AUG 2012 MAT TO AUG 2013 MAT TO AUG 2014 MAT TO AUG 2015 MAT TO AUG 2016

Sales
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New Products/packs – Main players last 2 years
MAT to Aug 2016

BOEHRINGER VETMEDICA
ZOETIS

NORBROOK
IVIS

CHANELLE AH
MERIAL AH

MSD ANIMAL HEALTH
VIRBAC
ANIMAX
BIMEDA

Total market size 
€15.7m, 
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Top new Products launched - current year
MAT to Aug 2016

VERSICAN

ZEROMECTIN

BOVIGEN

EPROMEC

BOVELA

ASPIDYN

APOQUEL
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Farm v Companion Animal Products

July 2010

21
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Total Market Farm v companion
MAT to Aug 2016  €175.8 Million (+5.3%)

77%

20%
3%

FAP/PIG/POULTRY CAP EQUINE

+3.4%

+11% +18.8%

23© Kynetec October 24, 2016 | Title of presentation

Client logo
[delete this grey box 

if not required]Outlets and Manufacturers

Where is the business coming from?

July 2010

23
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Circa 3500 outlets!  
Made up of co-op branches, merchants, pharmacies and of 
course vet practices.  Many of those with merchant licences 

are small players.

July 2010

24
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Total Market by customer type – number of outlets
MAT to Aug 2016 3560 outlets (-2.3%)

8%

35%

31%

26%
CO-OP
MERCHANT
PHARMACY
VETERINARY
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July 2010

No
 of 

pra
ctic

es

144

767

148

756

IN BUYING GROUP OTHERS

Mat to Aug 2015 v 2016

+2.8%
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What companies are driving the market?

July 2010

27
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Leading manufacturers’ sales 1-20 
MAT Sept 2006

FORAN AH
NUTRIBIO

ECO ANIMAL HEALTH
ANIMAX

ELANCO
VIRBAC
BIMEDA
UNIVET

FORT DODGE
BOEHRINGER VETMEDICA

JANSSEN
NORBROOK

CHANELLE AH
VETOQUINOL

BAYER
NOVARTIS

MERIAL AH
PFIZER

SCHERING PLOUGH
INTERVET

+
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Leading manufacturers’ sales 1-20 
MAT Aug 2016

ANCARE
ECO LAB PRODUCTS

ECO ANIMAL HEALTH
VOLAC

DIVERSEY
KRKA

ANIMAX
UNIVET
VIRBAC

BAYER VETERINARY
DECHRA

VETOQUINOL
BOEHRINGER VETMEDICA

CHANELLE AH
NORBROOK

ELANCO
MERIAL AH

BIMEDA
ZOETIS

MSD ANIMAL HEALTH

+

30© Kynetec October 24, 2016 | Title of presentation

Client logo
[delete this grey box 

if not required]Market concentration

What are the major markets and products in the animal 
health market? 

July 2010

30
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Leading therapy classes 
MAT Aug 2016

4,705
5,099
5,211

7,074
7,268

10,132
11,216

12,216
14,037

25,566

0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000
A6A ANTIPROTOZOALS

C1A SML ANIMALECTOPARASITIC

K1K OTHER VITAMINS &
MINERALS

A2K OTHER ANTIBIOTICINJECTN

C2A LGE ANIMAL
ECTOPARASITIC

V4A PIG VACCINES

A1A INTRAMAMMARYPRODUCTS

B1A CATTLE/SHEEP/GOATWORM.

B5A ENDECTOCIDESCATTLE

V1A CATTLE SPECIFIC
VACCINES

€000’s
+11.7%
-5.7%
+2.1%
+9.2%
-6.6%
-2.8%
+21.3%
+2.1%
+10.2%
-0.1%

Top 10 ATC3s = 58% of Market

% growth compared to MAT/Aug/15
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Fastest growing ATC3‘s with sales over €1,000,000                       
MAT to Aug 2016

20.1%

21.3%

22.5%

24.1%

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0%

E4A SEDATIVES

A2K OTHER ANTIBIOTICINJECTN

K4A ORAL FLUIDREPLACEMENTS

V5A HORSE VACCINES

Z4A ELECTRONICTAGGING 1,071,  actual growth +2107%

1,464

1,626

7,074

1,647 

% growth compared to MAT/Aug/15
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Leading products – Top 20
MAT Aug 2016

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000
EPRINEX

BOVILIS BVD
TRODAX

RISPOVAL IBR LIVE
ALLSURE

CYDECTIN
IVOMEC SUPER

CLIK
HEPTAVAC P PLUS

MARBOCYL 10%
BOVISEAL

CLOSAMECTIN
BOVIPAST RSP

SYNULOX
CEPRAVIN

BOVILIS IBR MARKER…
LEPTAVOID H

INGELVAC CIRCOFLEX
ROTAVEC CORONA

BOVIVAC S
€000’s

% growth compared to MAT/Aug/15

34© Kynetec October 24, 2016 | Title of presentation

Client logo
[delete this grey box 

if not required]
FPA Vaccines last 5 years
MAT to Aug 2016

35,500 35,177 37,444
40,834 43,243

0
5,000

10,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
35,000
40,000
45,000
50,000

MAT TO AUG 
2012

MAT TO AUG 
2013

MAT TO AUG 
2014

MAT TO AUG 
2015

MAT TO AUG 
2016
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Antimicrobials last 5 years
MAT to Aug 2016

26,787,163

28,102,823

26,282,320

29,148,582

30,967,426

23,000,000
24,000,000
25,000,000
26,000,000
27,000,000
28,000,000
29,000,000
30,000,000
31,000,000
32,000,000

MAT TO AUG 
2012

MAT TO AUG 
2013

MAT TO AUG 
2014

MAT TO AUG 
2015

MAT TO AUG 
2016
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FPA Vaccines v Antibiotics
10 Years ago

ANTIBIOTICS
57%

VACCINES
43%
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FPA Vaccines v Antibiotics
Now

ANTIBIOTICS
42%

VACCINES
58%
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The animal health market worth circa €176m , with Pet foods/diets €195m.  
Over 77% of the market is farm animal, 20% companion and 3% Equine.
Growth 5.3% mainly due to new introductions – line extensions, packs and new product launches.
The established products have been fairly static in the last couple of years.
We see the emergence of more generics in the market and likely more of these.
There are over 3500 outlets – co-op branches, vets, pharmacies and merchants.  In terms of 
sheer numbers a big percentage of what we pick up goes in to merchants though the majority of 
sales (62%) are to vets.
We also see the emergence of buying groups and corporates.  About 17% of vets have joined a 
buying group, their combined sales values of BG members is circa 33% of the market.
The top 20 manufacturers account for 92% of the market sales.  The list of manufacturers has 
changed in the last 10 years with half of them being involved in takeovers and mergers.
Preventative vaccines have grown steadily over few years but there is also some growth in 
antibiotics. However we can see that vaccines now have the lions share!

Thank-you all for listening.

July 2010

38
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Thank you

Denise Roche Consultant Kynetec


